Desktop Mailing  done.

Make any office more productive,
efficient and professional.

Recommended products for
desktop mailing:

LabelWriter™ 450

Fast, smart label printing for
any budget.

e Customise and print address,

shipping, file folder and barcode
labels, plus name badges and more

e Prints up to 51 labels per minute
(4-line address label)

¢ Includes proprietary DYMO Label™
software that provides more than
100 label styles and layouts

Increase efficiency, see page 22

Code Description

LabelWriter™ 450 Turbo
The high-speed, hassle-free labelling
and mailing solution.

Includes all features of the 450 plus:

e Prints up to 71 labels per minute
(4-line address label), 40% faster
than our base model

Code Description

S0838770  LabelWriter™ 450 ENG/FR/NL/DE
S0838780  LabelWriter™ 450 HUN/CZ/PL/SK
S0838790 LabelWriter™ 450 IT/ES/PT/TR
S0838800 LabelWriter™ 450 SV/DA/NO/FI
S0838810  LabelWriter™ 450 ENG-UK/HK
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S0838820  LabelWriter™ 450 Turbo ENG/FR/NL/DE
S0838830  LabelWriter™ 450 Turbo HUN/CZ/PL/SK
S0838840  LabelWriter™ 450 Turbo IT/ES/PT/TR
S0838850  LabelWriter™ 450 Turbo SV/DA/NO/FI
S0838860  LabelWriter™ 450 Turbo ENG-UK/HK
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Recommended label options

LW Labels

LABELS

toner cartridges.

For use in LabelWriter™ series printers

LW labels use a direct thermal printing process — so
you never need to bother with messy, expensive ink or

And because they're packaged in rolls, you can print
one label or hundreds with ease — no sheet label

hassle or waste.

Standard Address Labels x

Available size options

S0722380
S0722410
S0722400
S0722520
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LabelWriter™ 450 Twin Turbo
Maximise your labelling and
mailing efficiency.

Includes all features of the 450 plus:

e Enhance your efficiency and have two
rolls of labels ready to print at all times —
perfect for printing address and shipping
or filing labels without swapping label rolls

e Prints fast —up to 71 labels per minute
(4-line address label), 40% faster than
our base model

130 labels/roll, 2 rolls/box) 28 x 89 mm (assorted colours)
260 labels/roll, 1 roll/box) 36 x 89 mm (transparent)

260 labels/roll, 2 rolls/box) 36 x 89 mm (white)

500 labels/roll, 1 roll/box) 25 x 54 mm (white return address labels)

LabelWriter™ 450 Duo
Print the widest variety of DYMO®
labels with one versatile printer.

Includes all features of the 450 plus:

e Add versatility to your label printing — print
labels for mailing and shipping (LW) as
well as permanent labels for identification
(D1) in a variety of sizes and colors

¢ Prints fast —up to 71 labels per minute
(4-line address label), 40% faster than
our base model

Code Description Code Description

S0838870  LabelWriter™ 450 Twin Turbo ENG/FR/NL/DE S0838920  LabelWriter™ 450 Duo ENG/FR/NL/DE
S0838880  LabelWriter™ 450 Twin Turbo HUN/CZ/PL/SK S0838930  LabelWriter™ 450 Duo HUN/CZ/PL/SK
S0838890 LabelWriter™ 450 Twin Turbo IT/ES/PT/TR S0838940 LabelWriter™ 450 Duo IT/ES/PT/TR
S0838900  LabelWriter™ 450 Twin Turbo SV/DA/NO/FI S0838950  LabelWriter™ 450 Duo SV/DA/NO/FI
S0838910  LabelWriter™ 450 Twin Turbo ENG-UK/HK S0838960  LabelWriter™ 450 Duo ENG-UK/HK

For full LW label overview, see page 29
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Create your own
desktop mailing solution
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LW Labels

DYMO® LabelWriter™ Labels

Uses a direct thermal printing process — so you never need
to bother with messy, expensive ink or toner cartridges.

LABEL TYPE

MAILING

SHIPPING

MULTI-PURPOSE

SPECIALTY

Standard address labels

Standard address labels

High Capacity address labels

Assorted Colour labels

Large address labels

Large address labels

Large address labels

Large return address label

Shipping / Name badge labels

High capacity shipping labels

Shipping / Name badge labels

Extra large shipping labels

Multi-purpose labels

Square multi-purpose labels

Multi-purpose labels

Multi-purpose labels

Large multi-purpose labels

Suspension file labels

LAF labels small

LAF labels large

Small name badge label

Appointment / name badge cards

Large name badge cards

CD labels

28 x 89

28 x 89

89 x 28

28 x 89

36 x 89

36 x89

36 x 89

25x 54

54 x101

102 x 59

54 x101

104 x 159

13x25

25x25

19x 51

57 x 32

54x70

12 x50

38x190

59x 190

41x89

51x89

62 x 106

57 diameter

Code #

S0722370

S0722360

S0947410

S0722380

S0722400

S0722390

S0722410

S0722520

S0722430

S0947420

S0722420

S0904980

S0722530

§0929120

§0722550

S0722540

S0722440

S0722460

S0722470

S0722480

S0722560

$0929100

$0929110

S0719250

Labels per roll /

Rolls per box

130/ roll
2/ box

130/ roll
24 / box

1050/ roll
2/ box

130/ roll
2/ box

260/ roll
2/ box

260/ roll
24 / box

260 / roll
1/box

500/ roll
1/box

220/ roll
1/ box

575/ roll
2/ box

220/ roll
12 / box

220/ roll
1/box

1000/ roll
1/box

750/ roll
1/box

500/ roll
1/ box

1000/ roll
1/box

320/ roll
1/box

220/ roll
1/box

110/ roll
1/box

110/ roll
1/box

300/ roll
1/box

300/ roll
1/box

250/ roll
1/box

160/ roll
1/box

Adhesive

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Removable

Removable

Removable

Removable

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Permanent

Removable

Non-adhesive

Non-adhesive

Permanent

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Transparant-Plastic

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper

Paper
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